“Locarno Kart Master 2021 - 29.08.2021

________________
OK/KF Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)
Prove libere
Practice 29/08/2021 15:47
(66) Celetti Lorenzo 4 4 +0.190
1 33.781 5 5 -0.049
2 29.651 -4.130 6 6 -0.068
3 29.088 -0.563 7 7 -0.208
4 28.886 -0.202 8 8 +1.295
5 56.390 +27.504 9 9 -1.053
6 54910 -1.480 10 10 +0.048
7 30.064 -24.846 11 11 +0.009
8 29.273 -0.791
9 31.599 +2.326
10 30.530 -1.069
11 29.169 -1.361
(36) Nessi Paride
1 33.461
2 30.776 -2.685
3 30.167 -0.609
4 29.814 -0.353
5 29.326 -0.488
6 29.137 -0.189
7 28.903 -0.234
8 30.830 +1.927
9 29.222 -1.608
10 29.088 -0.134
11 29.342 +0.254
(18) Lazzarini Andrea
1 33.378
2 30.169 -3.209
3 29.818 -0.351
4 29.456 -0.362
5 29.364 -0.092
6 29403 +0.039
7 29.649 +0.246
8 29.554 -0.095
9 29.529 -0.025
(15) Graur Mattia
1 34.208
2 31.099 -3.109
3 30.025 -1.074
4 29.546 -0.479
5 30.070 +0.524
6 29.814 -0.256
7 30.278 +0.464
8 29.676 -0.602
9 30.077 +0.401
10 30.196 +0.119
11 30.545 +0.349
12 30.233 -0.312
13 29.939 -0.294
1 33.893
2 32.095 -1.798
3 30.384 -1.71
Printed: 31/06/2021 10:06:4/ Licensed to: kart Longhi
Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:
TRACK TIMING www.amb-it.com AMVIE
Software Soluitions OrbItS 10 IDENTIFICATION & TIMING m
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“Locarno Kart Master 2021 - 29.08.2021

-
OK/KF Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)
Crono
Practice 29/08/2021 15:50
(18) Lazzarini Andrea 8 8 +0.743
1 34.311 9 9 +0.270
2 29.659 -4.652
3 30.899 +1.240
4 31.222 +0.323
5 29.130 -2.092
6 29.369 +0.239
7 29.133 -0.236
8 28.882 -0.251
9 28.992 +0.110
10 29.221 +0.229
(66) Celetti Lorenzo
1 36.072
2 29.287 -6.785
3 29.063 -0.224
4 37.308 +8.245
5 29.209 -8.099
6 28.921 -0.288
7 37.089 +8.168
(36) Nessi Paride
1 39.852
2 36.209 -3.643
3 30.326 -5.883
4 29.569 -0.757
5 29.370 -0.199
6 29.204 -0.166
7 29.100 -0.104
8 28.988 -0.112
9 29.190 +0.202
10 29.065 -0.125
11 29.284 +0.219
(15) Graur Mattia
1 33.175
2 30.939 -2.236
3 29.779 -1.160
4 29.932 +0.153
5 29.520 -0412
6 29.728 +0.208
7 29.484 -0.244
8 29.786 +0.302
9 29.576 -0.210
10 29.865 +0.289
11 30.351 +0.486
12 29.633 -0.718
1 34920
2 31.158 -3.762
3 30.787 -0.371
4 30.128 -0.659
5 30.300 +0.172
6 29.921 -0.379
7 29.997 +0.076
Printed: 31/06/2027 16:07:03 Licensed to: kart Longhi
Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:
TRACK TIMING www.ambit.com AMVIE
Software Solutions P m
OrbItS 10 IDENTIFICATION & TIMING
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“Locarno Kart Master 2021 - 29.08.2021
OK/KF Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)

1 Qualifica
Race (12 Laps)

29/08/2021 15:50

(15) Graur Mattia

1 32.144
2 30.514 -1.630
3 30.449 -0.065
4 30.312 -0.137
5 30.206 -0.106
6 30.268 +0.062
7 30.187 -0.081
8 30426 +0.239
9 30.562 +0.136
10 30.569 +0.007
11 30.046 -0.523
12 30.398 +0.352
1 32.460
2 30.548 -1.912
3 30.595 +0.047
4 30.499 -0.096
5 30450 -0.049
6 30.139 -0.311
7 30.538 +0.399
8 30971 +0.433
9 30.958 -0.013
10 32571 +1.613
11 34.447 +1.876
12 35.689 +1.242

(18) Lazzarini Andrea
(66) Celetti Lorenzo

(36) Nessi Paride

Printed: 37/06/2027 16:07:15 Licensed to: kart Longhi
Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:

Signed:

TRACK TIMING www.amb-t.com

Software Solutions orbItS10

-
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IDENTIFICATION & TIMING
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“Locarno Kart Master 2021 - 29.08.2021

OK/KF Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)
2 Qualifica
Race (12 Laps) 29/08/2021 15:52
(66) Celetti Lorenzo
2 32.383
3 30.041 -2.342
4 30.390 +0.349
5 29.757 -0.633
6 29422 -0.335
7 29.411 -0.0M1
8 29.034 -0.377
9 29.132 +0.098
10 29.534 +0.402
11 29.522 -0.012
12 29.255 -0.267
(18) Lazzarini Andrea
2 31.582
3 30.762 -0.820
4 30.267 -0.495
5 29.908 -0.359
6 29.462 -0.446
7 29.837 +0.375
8 29.446 -0.391
9 29.239 -0.207
10 29.363 +0.124
11 29.421 +0.058
12 29.461 +0.040
2 31.711
3 30.593 -1.118
4 30.534 -0.059
5 30.610 +0.076
6 30.446 -0.164
7 29.853 -0.593
8 30.382 +0.529
0 32.587
0 31.372 -1.215
1 30.769 -0.603
2 30.516 -0.253
3 30.858 +0.342
4 35.807 +4.949
5 54105 +18.298
6 30.606 -23.499
7 30.580 -0.026
8 30.910 +0.330
Printed: 31/06/2021 10:07:26 Licensed to: kart Longhi
Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:
TRACK TIMING www.amb-it.com AMVIE
Software Solutions OrbItS 10 IDENTIFICATION & TIMING m
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“Locarno Kart Master 2021 - 29.08.2021

-
OK/KF Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)
Finale
Race (20 Laps) 29/08/2021 15:54
(18) Lazzarini Andrea 12 12 -0.394
1 30.267 13 13 +0.431
2 29.556 -0.711 14 14 -0.234
3 29.750 +0.194 15 15 +0.102
4 29.495 -0.255 16 16 +0.101
5 29.474 -0.021 17 17 +0.039
6 29.514 +0.040 18 18 +0.060
7 29.557 +0.043 19 19 +0.285
8 29.582 +0.025 20 20 +3.665
9 29.529 -0.053
10 29.534 +0.005 (66) C (66) Celetti Lorenzo
11 29.414 -0.120 1 1
12 29.416 +0.002 2 2 -0.570
13 29.681 +0.265 3 3 -0.983
14 29.566 -0.115 4 4 +0.078
15 29.545 -0.021
16 29.556 +0.011 (15) G (15) Graur Mattia
17 29.597 +0.041 1 1
18 29.623 +0.026 2 2 -0.569
19 29.683 +0.060 3 3 +0.646
20 29.999 +0.316 4 4 -0.608
(36) Nessi Paride
1 31.432
2 29.904 -1.528
3 30.690 +0.786
4 30.308 -0.382
5 30.591 +0.283
6 29473 -1.118
7 29.996 +0.523
8 29.804 -0.192
9 29.790 -0.014
10 30.059 +0.269
11 29.999 -0.060
12 30.194 +0.195
13 30.284 +0.090
14 30.211 -0.073
15 30.383 +0.172
16 30.497 +0.114
17 30.865 +0.368
18 30.313 -0.552
19 30.300 -0.013
20 30.689 +0.389
1 31.771
2 30.802 -0.969
3 30.386 -0.416
4 30.359 -0.027
5 30.968 +0.609
6 31.070 +0.102
7 30.498 -0.572
8 30.468 -0.030
9 30.993 +0.525
10 30.871 -0.122
11 31.111 +0.240
Printed: 371/06/2027 16:0/:41 Licensed to: kart Longhi
Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:
TRACK TIMING www.amb-it.com AVIE
Software Soluitions OrbItS 10 IDENTIFICATION & TIMING m
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